



Small Works Project; Northshore Ridge Retaining Wall Installation

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1 Interwest Construction		2 Hisey Construction		3 B&L Utility		Average Bid not incl. Engr. Est.	
				Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
						\$ 1,301.46							
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,666.67	\$ 3,666.67
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,333.33	\$ 6,333.33
3	Grading	LS	1	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,566.67	\$ 3,566.67
4	Import Borrow	TON	75	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 29.67	\$ 2,225.00
5	Modular Block Retaining Wall	SF	430	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 28.33	\$ 12,183.33
6	Rock Wall	SF	400	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 22.33	\$ 8,933.33
7	Temporary Gravel Pathway	SY	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 32,000.00		\$ 29,850.00		\$ 43,975.00		\$ 46,650.00		\$ 40,158.33
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 32,000.00		\$ 29,850.00		\$ 43,975.00		\$ 46,650.00		\$ 40,158.33
				SALES TAX @ 9.0%	\$ 2,880.00		\$ 2,835.75		\$ 4,177.63		\$ 4,431.75		\$ 3,815.04
				TOTAL	\$ 34,880.00		\$ 32,685.75		\$ 48,152.63		\$ 51,081.75		\$ 43,973.38